
MENU
CHARRED EDAMAME
Edamame, garlic, chili oil

35

MUSHROOM TOAST 

mushroom, toasted shokupan
Black tru�e, mushroom duxelles, shiitake 

85

MUSHROOM TEMPURA 
Mushroom, tentsuyu, hondashi salt, 
black pepper

65

SCALLOP AND SHISO
Shiso, tallow powder, curly spring onion, 
togarashi mayo, ito togarashi

95

EBI TEMPURA
Prawns, layu chilli  mayo

Ginger, ka�r mayo, citrus gel

45

CHICKEN WINGS 65

CHICKEN KARAAGE 
Black garlic mayo, namasu, shiso furikake

Tempura kisu, Black garlic tentsuyu

45

KISU FISH 65

HOT

CORN AND MISO 
Baby corn, parmesan cheese, brown butter miso

40

YAKI SAKE 
Salmon, ginger, nori, spring onion, ikura

55

UME SHISO
Chicken thigh, umeboshi, shiso

45

BEEF KUSHIYAKI
Inside skirt teriyaki, garlic chips

85

GABA SLIDER
Pretzel bun, wagyu beef, and robata onion jam

110

ROBATA

CUCUMBER BITES 35(N)(G)(V)(VE)
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KAISO SALAD
Mix seaweed, peanuts, thai basil, compressed 
apple, black vinegar dressing, black mushroom

75

BEEF TARTARE
Mustard, cornichons, crispy sushi rice, chives, 
parmesan, egg yolk, and nasturtium

85

SMOKED CHICKEN CAESAR
Baby gem, miso Caesar dressing, smoked 
chicken breast, nori, miso tanuki

75

SALMON TARTARE
Ikura, smoked chili, shallots, and kimchi crackers

Fresh cucumber, Goma, pine nuts, sesame

65

COLD

SEABASS FILLET 
Seabass, lemongrass butter sauce, 
tomato compote

110

MUSHROOM SOBA
Roasted mushroom, dashi, soba

75

wagyu striploin, wok stir-fry spring onion, 
shiso chimichurri

WAGYU STEAK 180

MAINS

DESSERTS
TRIO OF TEA
Milk oolong ice cream, hojicha sponge, 
matcha syrup

75

CHOCOLATE TART 
Dark chocolate tart, vanilla maple 
ice cream

65

KOSHIHIKARI RICE PUDDING
Rice pudding, black sesame ice cream, 
sesame tuile, miso caramel

65

MOCHI
Mochi �lled with ice cream:
Black sesame
Matcha
Yuzu
Coconut

15

HOME ICE CREAM
Vanilla Maple
Black Sesame
Milk Oolong

20

SIDE
20

40

35

DISH CONTAINS ALCOHOL (AL) DAIRY PRODUCTS (D) VEGETARIAN (V) SHELLFISH (S) GLUTEN (G) NUT (N) VEGAN (VE)

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED (INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE,  10% SERVICE CHARGE, AND 5% VAT)

GOHAN

STIR FRY BOK CHOY

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

(V)

(V)(N)

(V)





CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER JOUET BRUT 1100160

WHITE WINE
SPY VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH

SANCERRE DOMAINE ROBINET

350

MOCKTAILS
PANDAN & MATCHA 40
BERGAMOT & LYCHEE 40
WHITE TEA & GRAPEFRUIT 40

550

60

90

ROSE WINE
MINUTY PRESTIGE 49075

RED WINE
RIOJA VENDIMIA PALACIOUS 
MALBEC ZUCCARDI Q

350
390

60
70

1800

1150
1550

75

55
70

GREY GOOSE
4500190GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

HAKU
BELUGA NOBLE

VODKA

RUM

MONKEY 47
ROKU GIN
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY 10

1450
1650
1550
1650

95
75
70
70

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 145065

GIN

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO 

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS

1750
2000

5200
2100
2200
7400
1250

75
85

290
95
105
340
55

PATRON ANEJO 230095
PATRON CAFE XO 180075
PATRON EL ALTO 5900310

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BACARDI 8 ANOS
ZACAPA 23
ZACAPA XO

1550
2550
4300

70
110
180

All prices are inclusive of VAT, Municipality Fee, and 
service charges.

125 ml

150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

WHISKEY
Japan

NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL

HIBIKI SUNTORY WHISKY

1350

2450

90

120

Ireland

JAMESON 150060

America

BULLEIT BOURBON 185060

Scotland

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD 

THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD 

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 

LAPHROIAG QUARTER CASK

 1400

1650

2900

1900

2000

6900

1650

1650

65

75

140

95

95

330

75

75

COGNAC
HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

1900

5900

1900

5900

95

280

95

280

DIGESTIF
FERNET BRANCA

AMARO LUCANO

55

55

WATER
ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

40

40

BEER
ASAHI SUPER DRY 60

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

SAKE
HAKKAISAN JUNMAI DAI GINJO
DASSAI 45 JUNMAI DAIGINJO

MIND (FLORAL, LIGHT)

SYNERGY
The interaction of two or more elements, substances, 
or other agents to produce a harmonious synergy 

the Mind, Body, and Soul

LAVENDER AND LYCHEE
Vodka, lavender tea, lychee water, green 
apple

EARL GREY & YUZU
Light rum, earl grey tea, yuzu, bergamot, 
port wine float

CHAMOMILE & GINGER
Whiskey, chamomile tea, honey, 
ginger beer

70

70

70

SOUL (WARM AND FRUITY)
GOLDEN SNAIL & UME
Plum sake, golden snale tea, apricot, pisco

HIBISCUS & STRAWBERRY
Strawberry sherbet, hibiscus tea, umeshu, 
champagne

MANGO & OSMANTHUS
Mango wine, sparkling osmanthus tea, 
light rum

70

70

70

BODY (ROBUST, UMAMI)
AQUA TEA & DILL
Gin, cryo cucumber, aqua tea, dill, 
elderflower

PUERH & CHILLY
Silver tequila, puerh tea, chilli, mezcal, 
cherry tomato

GREEN TEA & VANILLA
Vodka, vanilla, green tea, cardamon, 
white chocolate, yoghurt

70

70

70

BAR MENU

250
135

100 ml

350 ml








